BENEFITS
• Open architecture for flexible integration
with any LoRaWAN network
• Also available is an optional web-based
service for provisioning, monitoring,
and configuration of sensors in the field
• Seamlessly integrate with any LoRaWAN
gateway in addition to the MultiTech

All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2024-03    •    86002277    •    © 2024 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Sensors
Model Description Region
RBS3010NA08BN00 LoRaWAN Acceleration-based Movement Sensor for Indoor Use (1 Pk) US/Canada
RBS3010EU08BN00 LoRaWAN Acceleration-based Movement Sensor for Indoor Use (1 Pk) EU & UK
RBS306-ABM-US LoRaWAN Acceleration-based Movement Sensor for Outdoor/Industrial Use (1 Pk) US/Canada
RBS3010NA09BN00 LoRaWAN Tilt Sensor (Low Precision) for Indoor Use (1 Pk) US/Canada
RBS3010EU09BN00 LoRaWAN Tilt Sensor (Low Precision) for Indoor Use (1 Pk) EU & UK
RBS306-TILT-HP-US LoRaWAN High Precision Tilt Sensor for Outdoor/Industrial Use (1 Pk) US/Canada
Services & Warranty
MultiTech’s comprehensive Support
Services programs offer a full array
of options to suit your specific